Date

23-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
22-May-24
31-May-24
25-Jun-24
30-Jun-24
01-Jul-24
31-Jul-24
01-Aug-24
22-Aug-24
31-Aug-24
12-Sep-24
30-Sep-24
07-Oct-24
31-Oct-24
22-Nov-24
28-Nov-24
28-Nov-24
30-Nov-24
03-Dec-24
31-Dec-24
09-Jan-24
16-Jan-25
31-Jan-25
25-Feb-25
28-Feb-25
03-Mar-25
31/03/2025

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS OVER £100 2024 0225

Description

ALCA Membership 2024 2024
Clerks Net Salary April 2024
Cricket Club Electricity Feb to April
Clerk’s Net Salary May 2024
Clerk’s Expenses April May
Clerk’s Net Salary June 2024
Cricket Club Water Bill

Clerk’s Net Salary July

Vegetation Clearance Bus Shelters and Manders orchard

Cricket club Electricity April to July
Clerks Net Salary August

Manders Orchard Gate work

Clerk’s Salary September

Street Lighting April to August

Clerk’s Salary October

Cricket Club Electricity July to October
Insurance 2025 2026

SLCC Membership 2025

Clerk's November Net salary

Clerk’s Net April to November back pay
Clerk’s December net salary

Clerk’s Expenses October November 2024
Manders orchard vegetation clearance
Clerk’s Net Salary January

Clerk’s Epenses Dec Jan

Clerk’s Net Salary February

Cricket Ground Drainage Work

Clerk’s Net Salary March

Amount
£

151.79
586.08
101.40
586.08
104.67
586.08
156.22
586.08
1,190.00
149.48
586.08
140.00
586.08
148.66
586.08
159.58
753.17
150.00
586.08
139.72
586.08
135.39
840.00
603.52
146.21
603.52
780.00
603.52



