LIST OF TRANSACTIONS OVER £100 2024 0225

Date	Description	Amount £
23-Apr-24	ALCA Membership 2024 2024	151.79
30-Apr-24	Clerks Net Salary April 2024	586.08
22-May-24	Cricket Club Electricity Feb to April	101.40
31-May-24	Clerk's Net Salary May 2024	586.08
25-Jun-24	Clerk's Expenses April May	104.67
30-Jun-24	Clerk's Net Salary June 2024	586.08
01-Jul-24	Cricket Club Water Bill	156.22
31-Jul-24	Clerk's Net Salary July	586.08
01-Aug-24	Vegetation Clearance Bus Shelters and Manders orchard	1,190.00
22-Aug-24	Cricket club Electricity April to July	149.48
31-Aug-24	Clerks Net Salary August	586.08
12-Sep-24	Manders Orchard Gate work	140.00
30-Sep-24	Clerk's Salary September	586.08
07-Oct-24	Street Lighting April to August	148.66
31-Oct-24	Clerk's Salary October	586.08
22-Nov-24	Cricket Club Electricity July to October	159.58
28-Nov-24	Insurance 2025 2026	753.17
28-Nov-24	SLCC Membership 2025	150.00
30-Nov-24	Clerk's November Net salary	586.08
03-Dec-24	Clerk's Net April to November back pay	139.72
31-Dec-24	Clerk's December net salary	586.08
09-Jan-24	Clerk's Expenses October November 2024	135.39
16-Jan-25	Manders orchard vegetation clearance	840.00
31-Jan-25	Clerk's Net Salary January	603.52
25-Feb-25	Clerk's Epenses Dec Jan	146.21
28-Feb-25	Clerk's Net Salary February	603.52
03-Mar-25	Cricket Ground Drainage Work	780.00
31/03/2025	Clerk's Net Salary March	603.52